
年 総数 男 女 増加数 投票所数

17 47,849 24,109 23,740 931 18

18 48,639 24,494 24,145 790 18

19 49,586 24,938 24,648 947 18

20 50,425 25,332 25,093 839 18

21 50,974 25,613 25,361 549 18

22 51,588 25,901 25,687 614 18

23 52,091 26,149 25,942 503 18

24 52,914 26,601 26,313 823 18

25 53,375 26,812 26,563 461 19

26 54,185 27,215 26,970 810 19

１２６．選挙人名簿登録者の推移
各年９月２日（定時登録日）

提供：選挙管理委員会
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